City of Henderson

Monthly Building Report

COMMERCIAL ADDITION

APPLICANT

Count: 2

335 COMMUNITY DRIVE

3418S. GREEN ST.

GIBBS DIE CASTING

CANCUN MEXICAN RESTAURANT

MANUFACTURED HOME DEMOLITION

Count: 1

356 RACETRACK RD #14

SIGN NEW

EARL JEWELL

Count: 5

600 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR

CALVERY MISSIONARY BAPT CHURCH

AVE
2202 HWY 41 N ERA/FIRST ADVANTAGE
2539 HWY 41N #E SPRINT
1328 S. GREEN ST. CUSTOM AUDIO
151 GARDENMILE RD. SUITE C ST. VINCENT
SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY
Count: 10
1414 HELM ST JEFFERY OWEN
724 SHORT 7TH ST. BRUCE ADAMS
11 KENNEDY CIRCLE KIM MAYO
337 ELK AVENUE WILLIAM WILSON

504 5TH ST

8008 CHADWICK LANE

227 S. INGRAM ST

1333 DYLAN CIRCLE

2921 NORTHRIDGE PATH

2137 GREGORY DR.

SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION

WILLIAM C. BUCKMAN

STEVE & DARLA YOUNG

HILDA F. BURKINS

BRANDON BASSETT

GEORGE MEUTH

TRAVIS KILMER

Count: 3

116 N. QUAIL RUN

211 OAKWAY ST

1117 BREEZEPORT DR.

SINGLE FAMILY DEMOLITION

DARRELL TALLEY & DEANA KURTZ

MARK KOSKI

PAM STRAIGHT

Count: 1

1119 N. MAIN ST.

SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL

RON & DEBORAH FAUPEL

Count: 1
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Zone

GB

HC

ARD
HC
HC
HC

GB

ACD

R-MH
R-2
R-3
R-1

ARD
R-2
R-2

R-2

R-2
R-2

R-PUD

Permit Number

May 2017

Contractor Name

2017-1897

2017-1882

2017-1894

2017-1881

2017-1895

2017-1901

2017-1888

2017-1875

2017-1885

2017-1876

2017-1878

2017-1879

2017-1887

2017-1892

2017-1886

2017-1896

2017-1898

2017-1899

2017-1891

2017-1889

2017-1893

2017-1883

DEIG BROTHERS LUMBER & CO.

SHOULDERS, RENDON GREGORY

OWNER

RICHARD PENDERGRAFT

ALVEY'S SIGN CO

CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC

HOARD CUSTOM SIGNS LLC

SIGN CRAFTERS

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

CIRCLE C CONTRACTING

PREMIER PORTABLE BUILDING

OWNER

OWNER

HOBBS STORAGE BUILDING

HAYDEN BROTHERS CONSTRUCION

JOHN M. TALYOR CONSTRUCTION

POPHAM CONSTRUCTION

M. BOWLING, INC.

Project Cost

681,000.00

23,000.00

704,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,700.00
6,000.00
5,500.00
13,000.00

5,000.00

31,200.00

3,000.00
2,800.00
2,900.00
5,995.00
325.00
40,000.00
1,927.00
2,000.00
1,500.00

3,100.00

63,547.00

20,000.00
5,000.00

14,000.00

39,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00



APPLICANT Zone Permit Number Contractor Name Project Cost

450 S. ALVASIA ST. MARY CLARK ARD 2017-1884 PAUL DAVIS RESTORATION 10,000.00
10,000.00
Total Count: 23 Grand Total: 853,747.00
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